Controls
H-31
si
n
g
le
 c
h

AC
DC
Depth = 2 1/2" (63.5 mm)Ordering Information
Model Stock PCn
Temperature
 range
Input
 Type
Input
Power
LIMIT-10100 S 305699 0-1400˚F J T/C 120 Vac
LIMIT-10200 S 305701 0-2300˚F K T/C 120 Vac
LIMIT-10400 S 305710 0-850˚F RTD 120 Vac
LIMIT-10500 NS 305728 0-750˚C J T/C 120 Vac
LIMIT-10101 NS 305736 0-1400˚F J T/C   24 Vac
LIMIT-10350 S 305998 0-1500˚F E T/C 120 Vac
Flow Factor
216-765-4231